= CLOSED CAPTIONED € = LIVE PROGRAM

2:00a
3:00
3:30
4:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
12:00p
12:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
5:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00a
1:00

MAY 2023 | 3ABN TV SCHEDULE

PT -2 hours ® MT -1 hour @ ET +1 hour Red titles are changes effective this month.

It’s Coming
Featured Ministries

From Sickness to Health
Thompsonville Worship Hour
Digital Disconnect

Evolution Impossible

Body & Spirit Aerobics
Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
Amazing Adventures

3ABN Today

Your Favorites By Request
Adventures in Missions
3ABN Sabbath School Panel
3ABN Worship Hour

The Incredible Journey
Timeless Healing Insights

Mark Finley Presents

Body & Spirit

Kids X-Press / Creation Is! Science
3ABN Today LIVE ©

The Carter Report

Jesus for Asia Now

Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Daniel
3ABN Sabbath School Panel

3ABN Today

Three Cosmic Messages: Earth’s Final Conflict
Strategies for Strongholds
Lineage

3ABN Today

Secrets Unsealed Presents

Celebrating Life in Recovery

= NEW SERIES © = REPEAT OF LIVE PROGRAM

MONDAY CENTRAL TIME

2:00a Revelation of Hope &9 1hr
3:00 3ABN Homecoming 1hr
4:00 Table Talk @8 1hr
5:00 His Words Are Life/Grandma’s House
5:30 Cook:30
6:00 Body & Spirit
6:30 When We Talk
7:00 Tiny Tots for Jesus
7:30 Jesus My Light / Creation Crafts
8:00 3ABN Today <4 1hr
9:00 Praise Him Now
9:30 Books of the Book €4
10:00 Daniel All Access &8 1hr
11:00 3ABN Sabbath School Panel &8 1hr
12:00p Behold the Lamb Presents &4 1hr
1:00 Off the Grid
1:30 Abundant Living
2:00 Action 4 Life (Casio Jones)
2:30 Heaven’s Point of View
3:00 3ABN Today &4 1hr
4:00 Kids Camp Kitchen Fun
4:30 Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship
5:00 ASAP Ministries
5:30 Your Favorites by Request
6:00 [IW Sabbath School
6:30 Enjoy Healthy Eating
7:.00 Unlocking Bible Prophecy 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today @a 1hr
9:00 Summer Camp Meeting &9 1hr
10:00 The Carter Report &9 1hr
11:00 3ABN Today €9 1hr
12:00a The Carter Report @3 1hr
1:00 Mark Finley Presents @ 1hr

For the most up-to-date schedule for all the 3ABN networks, please visit 3ABN.tv

Leadig th world to Christ through music and testimony!

TUESDAY CENTRAL TIME WEDNESDAY CENTRAL TIME

2:00a Optimize 4 Life
2:30 The Incredible Journey
3:00 Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior
3:30 Authentic
4:00 Pioneer Media €4 1hr
5:00 Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Revelation
5:30 Wonderfully Made
6:00 Body & Spirit Aerobics
6:30 The Heavens Declare
7:00 Tiny Tots for Jesus
7:30 Maranatha Mission Stories
8:00 3ABN Today LIVE © 2hrs
10:00 Piano Praise
10:30 Adventures in Missions
11:.00 Featured Ministries
11:30 When We Talk
12:00p Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries €4 1hr
1:00 Multitude of Counselors
1:30 Cook:30
2:00 Body & Spirit
2:30 Unshackled Purpose/Intimate Clarity
3:00 3ABN Today @8 1hr
4:00 Bible Gems / Bible Buzz
4:30 Kids X-Press / Bible Treasures
5:00 Evolution Impossible
5:30 The Incomparable Jesus
6:00 Mission 360
6:30 Timeless Healing Insights
7:.00 Secrets Unsealed Presents €4 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today @8 1hr
9:00 Behold the Lamb Presents €4 1hr
10:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
10:30 Digital Disconnect
11:00 3ABN Today (€4 1hr
12:00a Featured Ministries
12:30 Jesus For Asia Now
1:00 Child Impact Int./ Journeys
1:30 The Creator Revealed

MUSIC NETWORK .)
3ABNPraiseHim.tv

2:00a Kenneth Cox Ministries €4 1hr
3:00 Three Cosmic Messages: Earth's Final Conflict
4:00 Summer Camp Meeting &9 1hr
5:00 White Horse Media
5:30 Enjoy Healthy Eating
6:00 Body & Spirit
6:30 Itls Written
7:.00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
7:30 It Is Written Canada
8:00 3ABN Today €9 1hr
9:00 Shelley Quinn Presents
9:30 Thunder in the Holy Land
10:00 3ABN Australia Homecoming €8 1hr
11:00 The Carter Report & 1hr

12:00p Celebrating Life in Recovery &8 1hr

1:00 Lineage €9
1:30 Abundant Living
2:00 Action 4 Life
2:30 Perfecting Me
3:00 3ABN Today @4 1hr
4:00 Sing Along / Bible Treasures
4:30 Kids Praise Too
5:00 3ABN Homecoming €8 1hr
6:00 When We Talk
6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Revelation
7:.00 It's Coming 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today €9 1hr
9:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
9:30 Eternal Truths Matter
10:00 It Is Written
10:30 Adventist World Radio
11:00 3ABN Today (€9 1hr

12:00a Billy Blackwood and Friends © 1hr

1:00 Lineage €4
1:30 Unshackled Purpose/Raw Questions Relevant Answers

NEED PRAYER? CALL THE 3ABN PASTORAL PRAYER LINE AT 618-627-4651. 9



2:00a Laymen Ministries
2:30 Maranatha Mission Stories
3:00 Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries €8 1hr
4:00 The Carter Report @4 1hr
5:00 Discover €9 1hr
6:00 Body & Spirit Aerobics
6:30 Jesus for Asia Now
7:.00 Kids Camp Kitchen Fun
7:30 Tiny Tots Kitchen /Tiny Tots Worship
8:00 3ABN Today &9 1hr
9:00 ASI Conventions €4 1hr

10:00 From Sickness to Health

10:30 Eternal Truths Matter

11:00 God’s Last Message to the World &4 1hr

12:00p Ultimate Prescription

12:30 Digital Disconnect

1:00 The Heavens Declare

1:30 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
2:00 Body & Spirit
2:30 Country Wisdom
3:00 3ABN Today @4 1hr
4:00 Creation Crafts / Creation Is! Science
4:30 The Creation Case
5:00 Sabbath School Panel 1hr
6:00 The Carter Report &8 1hr
7:00 Bible Answers Live €9 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today LIVE € 2hrs

10:00 Kenneth Cox Ministries &4 1hr

11:00 3ABN Today &8 1hr

12:00a Table Talk &9 1hr

1:00 3ABN Today LIVE © 2hrs

We’re committed to bringing you the
best in healthy cooking!

Scan the QR code with your smartphone
to quickly donate to 3ABN with PayPal.

THURSDAY CENTRAL TIME

FRIDAY CENTRAL TIME

3:00 Strategies for Strongholds
3:30 Live to Be Well
4:00 The Incomparable Jesus
4:30 Action 4 Life
5:00 Multitude of Counselors
5:30 Ultimate Prescription
6:00 Body & Spirit
6:30 Contending for the Faith
7:00 Amazing Adventures 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today €8 1hr
9:00 Optimize 4 Life €@ 1hr
9:30 Cook:30
10:00 Enjoy Healthy Eating
10:30 Life After Choice / Divine Design
11:00 House Calls &9 1hr
12:00p Generation. Youth. Christ. 1hr
1:00 Behold the Lamb Presents &9 1hr
2:00 Raw Questions Relevant Answers/Journeys
2:30 HeartLift
3:00 3ABN Today €8 1hr
4:00 A Day With the King
4:30 Sing Along / Jesus My Light
5:00 Featured Ministries
5:30 Your Favorites By Request
6:00 Jesus for Asia Now
6:30 Child Impact Int. / Unshackled Purpose
7:00 3ABN Sabbath School Panel €4 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today Family Worship &8 1hr
9:00 Itis Written
9:30 Maranatha Mission Stories
10:00 Mission 360
10:30 Child Impact Int. / Pause to Pray
11:00 3ABN Today Family Worship @ © 1hr
12:00a ASI Conventions 1hr
1:00 Breath of Life
1:30 Eternal Truths Matter

Beloved, | pray that you may prosper in all things and be in health, just as your soul prospers.
3 JOHN 1:2

2:00a
2:30
3:00
4:00
5:00

6:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor €4

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00p
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
12:00a
1:00

Praise!

It Is Written
Daniel All Access
Revelation Now
Revelation Insights

Tiny Tots for Jesus

Sing Along / Bible Gems
[IW Sabbath School

3ABN Today

3ABN Sabbath School Panel
3ABN Worship Hour
Pioneer Media

Bible Answers Live
Summer Camp Meeting
Praise Him Now
Adventist World Radio

3ABN Today

Maranatha Mission Stories
Child Impact Int. / Pause to Pray
Breath of Life

Authentic

Laymen Ministries

Unshackled Purpose / Journeys
Secrets Unsealed Presents
3ABN Today

White Horse Media

Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior
Mark Finley Presents

3ABN Today

Discover

Secrets Unsealed Presents

PRAISE HIM NOW

Begins May 6 at 2:00 PM on 3ABN!

Our new flagship program for the
Praise Him Music Network is launching
on 3ABN!

Now you can learn all about your
favorite Christian music artists as they
share their stories of how they started in
music ministry. Then discover how God
is blessing their efforts to praise Him.

You'll enjoy Ryan Day'’s easy-going and
even light-hearted approach that brings
out the best in each guest. And be
blessed by the artists’ musical selections
in this fast-paced and delightful program.
So don't miss Praise Him Now, on both
3ABN and 3ABN Praise Him Music
Network!

@/'2% Visit 3ABNPraiseHim.tv for airing times
HI o on 3ABN Praise Him Music Network

MMMMMMMMMM




