MAY 2023 | 3ABN TV SCHEDULE

PT -2 hours • MT -1 hour • ET +1 hour Red titles are changes effective this month.

© = CLOSED CAPTIONED **♦** = LIVE PROGRAM ★ = NEW SERIES **□** = REPEAT OF LIVE PROGRAM

	SUNDAY CENTRAL TIME		1
2:00a	It's Coming 1hr	2:00a	Re
3:00	Featured Ministries 🖸	3:00	3 <i>A</i>
3:30	From Sickness to Health 🖸	4:00	Ta
4:00	Thompsonville Worship Hour 🖸 1hr	5:00	Hi
5:00	Digital Disconnect 🚾	5:30	Co
5:30	Evolution Impossible CC	6:00	Вс
6:00	Body & Spirit Aerobics 🚾	6:30	W
6:30	Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor 🚾	7:00	Til
7:00	Amazing Adventures 4 1hr	7:30	Je
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr	8:00	3/
9:00	Your Favorites By Request 🖸	9:00 9:30	Pr Bo
9:30	Adventures in Missions 🗷	10:00	Da
10:00	3ABN Sabbath School Panel △ 1hr	11:00	3 <i>F</i>
11:00	3ABN Worship Hour C 1hr	12:00p	Be
12:00p	The Incredible Journey 🚾	1:00	Of
12:30	Timeless Healing Insights 🖸	1:30	ΑŁ
1:00	Mark Finley Presents 1hr	2:00	Ac
2:00	Body & Spirit cc	2:30	Не
2:30	Kids X-Press / Creation Is! Science	3:00	3 <i>F</i>
3:00	3ABN Today LIVE 2 2hrs	4:00	Ki
5:00	The Carter Report 🕶 1hr	4:30	Tiı
6:00	Jesus for Asia Now CC	5:00	AS
6:30	Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Daniel	5:30	Yo
7:00	3ABN Sabbath School Panel C 1hr	6:00	IIV
8:00	3ABN Today 🕶 1hr	6:30	En
9:00	Three Cosmic Messages: Earth's Final Conflict	7:00	Ur
10:00	Strategies for Strongholds 🖸	8:00	3 <i>F</i>
10:30	Lineage CC	9:00	Su
11:00	3ABN Today CC 1hr	11:00	3/
12:00a	Secrets Unsealed Presents C 1hr	12:00a	Th
		12.000	- 111

1:00 Celebrating Life in Recovery C 1hr

= INEVV S	ERIES = REPEAT OF LIVE PROGRAM
	MONDAY CENTRAL TIME
2:00a	Revelation of Hope 🖸 1hr
3:00	3ABN Homecoming 1hr
4:00	Table Talk C 1hr
5:00	His Words Are Life/Grandma's House
5:30	Cook:30 CC
6:00	Body & Spirit CC
6:30	When We Talk 🖸
7:00	Tiny Tots for Jesus 🖸
7:30	Jesus My Light / Creation Crafts 🖸
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
9:00	Praise Him Now 🛊 🖸
9:30	Books of the Book CC
10:00	Daniel All Access C 1hr
11:00	3ABN Sabbath School Panel G 1hr
12:00p	Behold the Lamb Presents 🕶 1hr
1:00	Off the Grid 🖸
1:30	Abundant Living
2:00	Action 4 Life (Casio Jones)
2:30	Heaven's Point of View
3:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
4:00	Kids Camp Kitchen Fun 🖸
4:30	Tiny Tots Kitchen/Tiny Tots Worship 🚾
5:00	ASAP Ministries CC
5:30	Your Favorites by Request 🖸
6:00	IIW Sabbath School 🖸
6:30	Enjoy Healthy Eating 🖸
7:00	Unlocking Bible Prophecy
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
9:00	Summer Camp Meeting C 1hr
10:00	The Carter Report C 1hr
11:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
12:00a	The Carter Report 1hr

1:00 Mark Finley Presents C 1hr









Leading the world to Christ through mu	usic and testimony! 3ABNPrai	
TUESDAY CENTRAL TIME	WEDNESDAY CENTRAL TIME	
2:00a Optimize 4 Life 😋	2:00a Kenneth Cox Ministries 🖾 1hr	
2:30 The Incredible Journey 🖸	3:00 Three Cosmic Messages: Earth's Final Conflict	Œ
3:00 Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior 🚾	4:00 Summer Camp Meeting 4:1hr	
3:30 Authentic 🖸	5:00 White Horse Media 🕰	
4:00 Pioneer Media 💶 1hr	5:30 Enjoy Healthy Eating 🖸	
5:00 Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Revelation 🖸	6:00 Body & Spirit CC	
5:30 Wonderfully Made 🖸	6:30 It Is Written 🖸	
6:00 Body & Spirit Aerobics	7:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchel	or 礭
6:30 The Heavens Declare C	7:30 It Is Written Canada 🕶	
7:00 Tiny Tots for Jesus G 7:30 Maranatha Mission Stories G	8:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr	
8:00 3ABN Today LIVE 2 2hrs	9:00 Shelley Quinn Presents 🖸	
10:00 Piano Praise CC	9:30 Thunder in the Holy Land	
10:30 Adventures in Missions 🖸	10:00 3ABN Australia Homecoming 🚾 1	hr
11:00 Featured Ministries CG	11:00 The Carter Report 11:00 The Carter Report	
11:30 When We Talk 🖸	12:00p Celebrating Life in Recovery CC 1	nr
12:00p Revelation's Ancient Discoveries 🚾 1hr	1:00 Lineage G	
1:00 Multitude of Counselors 🖸	1:30 Abundant Living CG	
1:30 Cook:30 CC	2:00 Action 4 Life CC	
2:00 Body & Spirit CC	2:30 Perfecting Me CC	
2:30 Unshackled Purpose/Intimate Clarity CC	3:00 3ABN Today 🖸 1hr	
3:00 3ABN Today 🖸 1hr	4:00 Sing Along / Bible Treasures	
4:00 Bible Gems / Bible Buzz 4:00 Kith V Brand (Bith Translation	4:30 Kids Praise Too G	
4:30 Kids X-Press / Bible Treasures C	5:00 3ABN Homecoming C 1hr	
5:00 Evolution Impossible	6:00 When We Talk	
6:00 Mission 360 CC	6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs - Revela	tion GG
6:30 Timeless Healing Insights C	7:00 It's Coming 1hr	LIUII LEE
7:00 Secrets Unsealed Presents C 1hr	8:00 3ABN Today C 1hr	
8:00 3ABN Today C 1hr	9:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchel	or 🗺
9:00 Behold the Lamb Presents 🚾 1hr	9:30 Eternal Truths Matter	01 65
10:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor 🚾	10:00 It Is Written CC	
10:30 Digital Disconnect 🖸	10:30 Adventist World Radio 🖸	
11:00 3ABN Today 🖸 1hr		
12:00a Featured Ministries CC	11:00 3ABN Today C 1hr	
12:30 Jesus For Asia Now 🖸	12:00a Billy Blackwood and Friends • 1h	
1:00 Child Impact Int./ Journeys 🗷	1:00 Lineage CC	
1:30 The Creator Revealed	1:30 Unshackled Purpose/Raw Questions Relevant Ar	iswers CC



We're committed to bringing you the best in healthy cooking!

Scan the QR code with your smartphone to quickly donate to 3ABN with PayPal.



THURSDA	Y CENTRAL TIME
1110110071	. OFILITIE TIME

- 2:30 Maranatha Mission Stories
- 3:00 Revelation's Ancient Discoveries 4 1hr
- 4:00 The Carter Report C 1hr
- 5:00 Discover CC 1hr
- 6:00 Body & Spirit Aerobics
- 6:30 Jesus for Asia Now 🖸
- 7:00 Kids Camp Kitchen Fun
- 7:30 Tiny Tots Kitchen / Tiny Tots Worship
- 8:00 3ABN Today C 1hr
- 9:00 ASI Conventions C 1hr
- 10:00 From Sickness to Health
- 10:30 Eternal Truths Matter

 G
- 11:00 God's Last Message to the World C 1hr
- 12:00p Ultimate Prescription
- 12:30 Digital Disconnect 🖸
- 1:00 The Heavens Declare
- 1:30 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor CC
- 2:00 Body & Spirit CC
- 2:30 Country Wisdom 🖸
- 3:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 4:00 Creation Crafts / Creation Is! Science
- 4:30 The Creation Case
- 5:00 Sabbath School Panel C 1hr
- 6:00 The Carter Report G 1hr
- 7:00 Bible Answers Live C 1hr
- 8:00 3ABN Today LIVE 6 2hrs
- 10:00 Kenneth Cox Ministries 🚾 1hr
- 11:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 12:00a Table Talk C 1hr
- 1:00 3ABN Today LIVE 2 2hrs

FRIDAY CENTRAL TIME

- 3:00 Strategies for Strongholds
- 3:30 Live to Be Well
- 4:00 The Incomparable Jesus
- 4:30 Action 4 Life CC
- 5:00 Multitude of Counselors
- 5:30 Ultimate Prescription
- 6:00 Body & Spirit CC
- 6:30 Contending for the Faith
- 7:00 Amazing Adventures
 1hr
- 8:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 9:00 Optimize 4 Life C 1hr
- 9:30 Cook:30
- 10:00 Enjoy Healthy Eating
- 10:30 Life After Choice / Divine Design
- 11:00 House Calls C 1hr
- 12:00p Generation. Youth. Christ. 🚾 1hr
- 1:00 Behold the Lamb Presents C 1hr
- 2:00 Raw Questions Relevant Answers/Journeys
- 2:30 HeartLift CC
- 3:00 3ABN Today C 1hr
- 4:00 A Day With the King
- 4:30 Sing Along / Jesus My Light 🖼
- 5:00 Featured Ministries CC
- 5:30 Your Favorites By Request
- 6:00 Jesus for Asia Now 🖸
- 6:30 Child Impact Int. / Unshackled Purpose \blacksquare
- 7:00 3ABN Sabbath School Panel 🚾 1hr
- 8:00 3ABN Today Family Worship 🚾 1hr
- 9:00 It is Written CC
- 9:30 Maranatha Mission Stories 🖸
- 10:00 **Mission 360** CC
- 10:30 Child Impact Int. / Pause to Pray
- 11:00 3ABN Today Family Worship 🖸 🔾 1hr
- 12:00a ASI Conventions 🖸 1hr
- 1:00 Breath of Life CC
- 1:30 Eternal Truths Matter 🖸



SATURDAY CENTRAL TIME

- 2:00a Praise! CC
- 2:30 It Is Written CC
- 3:00 Daniel All Access CC 1hr
- 4:00 Revelation Now C 1hr
- 5:00 Revelation Insights C 1hr
- 6:00 Amazing Facts with Doug Batchelor
- 6:30 Tiny Tots for Jesus 🖸
- 7:00 Sing Along / Bible Gems
- 7:30 IIW Sabbath School
- 8:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 9:00 3ABN Sabbath School Panel C 1hr
- 10:00 3ABN Worship Hour 🚾 1hr
- 11:00 Pioneer Media ca 1hr
- 12:00p Bible Answers Live C 1hr
- 1:00 Summer Camp Meeting C 1hr
- 2:00 Praise Him Now 🖈 😋
- 2:30 Adventist World Radio
- 3:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 4:00 Maranatha Mission Stories CC
- 4:30 Child Impact Int. / Pause to Pray
- 5:00 Breath of Life CC
- 5:30 Authentic CC
- 6:00 Laymen Ministries CC
- 6:30 Unshackled Purpose / Journeys 🖸
- 7:00 Secrets Unsealed Presents 1hr
- 8:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 9:00 White Horse Media
- 9:30 Sanctuary, Salvation, & Our Savior
- 10:00 Mark Finley Presents C 1hr
- 11:00 3ABN Today 🚾 1hr
- 12:00a Discover CC 1hr
 - 1:00 Secrets Unsealed Presents CC 1hr



PRAISE HIM NOW

Begins May 6 at 2:00 PM on 3ABN!

Our new flagship program for the Praise Him Music Network is launching on 3ABN!

Now you can learn all about your favorite Christian music artists as they share their stories of how they started in music ministry. Then discover how God is blessing their efforts to praise Him.

You'll enjoy Ryan Day's easy-going and even light-hearted approach that brings out the best in each guest. And be blessed by the artists' musical selections in this fast-paced and delightful program. So don't miss *Praise Him Now*, on both 3ABN and 3ABN Praise Him Music Network!



Visit 3ABNPraiseHim.tv for airing times on 3ABN Praise Him Music Network

